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Social Work and Social Care – what we want to 
happen 
  

 
Social work and social care services 
should be part of the National Care 
Service. 
 
This will make sure health, social work 
and social care work better together. 
 

  
 
 
Services will fit around the child, family, 
or person who needs support. 

  

 
It will be easier for people to get 
services. 
 

It will be easier for people who need 

more than one kind of support or 

service. 

  

 

 

One organisation would be in charge  
of: 
 

• how people get services 

• how people are assessed for what 

services they need 
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• how services get money 

 

 

 

• who is responsible for services 

working well.   

  
Social work services would be the 
same everywhere and staff would have 
the same expertise. 
 
Expertise means having a lot of 
experience and knowing a lot about 
something. 
 

  
 
 
There would be a National Social Work 
Agency that covers all of Scotland to 
make sure social workers can share 
what works well. 
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